
 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

November 12, 2018 

 

 

RICARDO M. DOMINGO, JR. 
Owner/Manager 

R.M. Domingo Builders & General Construction 

Cabubulaunan, Talavera, 

Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated October 29, 2018 for the execution of R.M. 

DOMINGO BUILDERS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION for the following projects: 

 

 Name of Projects Location Contract Amount 

1 Concreting of Barangay Road Andal Alino, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

9,769,892.78  

2 Concreting of Barangay Road Mahogany St., Bacal II, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

2,255,682.16  

3 Concreting of Barangay Road Purok 6, Dimasalang Sur, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

1,586,032.14  

4 Concreting of Barangay Road Pulong Kawayan Street, Gulod, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

6,810,731.18  

5 Concreting of Barangay Road Homestead I, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

7,700,480.28  

6 Concreting of Barangay Road Maestrang Kikay, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

5,463,533.61  

7 Concreting of Barangay Road Maestrang Kikay, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

4,811,057.80  

8 Concreting of Barangay Road Pag-asa Dist., Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

10,593,890.13  

9 Concreting of Barangay Road Magsaysay - Benigno Aquino Street, Poblacion Sur, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

2,092,356.80  

10 Concreting of Barangay Road  Back of Public Market, Sampaloc, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

2,453,781.15  

11 Concreting of Barangay Road Government Center, Sampaloc, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

1,966,010.33  

12 Concreting of Barangay Road Sibul, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

12,066,499.85  

13 Slope Protection Government Center, Sampaloc, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

548,899.66  

   68,118,847.87 

 

for the Contract Price equivalent to SIXTY EIGHT MILLION ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN 

THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN PESOS  & 87/100  (Php 68,118,847.87 ), in 

accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 
 



Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

November 12, 2018 

 

 

IRENEO P. ROQUE 

Owner/Manager 

Luanda Trading & Construction 

Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated October 29, 2018 for the execution of LUANDA 

TRADING & CONSTRUCTION for the following projects: 

 

 Name of Projects Location Contract Amount 

1 Concreting of Barangay Road Kinalanguyan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

1,938,533.44  

2 Gym Canopy Bantug Hacienda, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

491,311.60  

3 Gym Canopy Mamandil, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

491,311.60  

4 Gym Canopy Paludpod, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

491,311.60  

5 Gym Canopy Matingkis, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

452,401.34  

6 Gym Canopy Bacal I, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

381,985.02  

7 Gym Canopy with Additional Column Bacal III, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

752,484.89  

8 Gym Canopy with Additional Column La Torre, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

770,271.39  

9 Gym Canopy with Additional Column Casulucan Este, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

770,271.39  

10 Gym Canopy with Additional Column Bagong Silang, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

743,740.83  

11 
Additional 2 Span Gym with Roof Replacement of Existing 

Gym & Stage 
Campos, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 

   

2,385,685.62  

12 Construction of Gym Pula, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
   

4,401,121.85  

   14,070,430.57 

 

for the Contract Price equivalent to FORTEEN MILLION SEVENTY THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS  & 57/100  (Php 14,070,430.57 ), in accordance with the Instructions to 

Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

November 12, 2018 

 

 

PROCESO HIPOLITO 

Owner/Manager 

Far East Eagle Construction & Development 

Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated October 29, 2018 for the execution of FAR EAST 

EAGLE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT for the  project: Concreting of Barangay Road at 

Evangelista Road 1, Valle, Talavera, Nueva Ecija, for the Contract Price equivalent to FOUR MILLION 

SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT PESOS  & 
34/100  (Php 4,756,998.34), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

November 12, 2018 

 

 

RONALD D. TALENS 

Owner/Manager 

R.D. Talens Construction & Trading 

Cabanatuan City, Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated October 29, 2018 for the execution of R.D. 

TALENS  CONSTRUCTION & TRADING for the following projects: 

 

 Name of Projects Location Contract Amount 

1 Concreting of Barangay Road Bulac, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
         

1,011,119.93 

2 Concreting of Barangay Road Road 4, 5, 6 & 7, La Torre, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
         

6,686,279.97 

3 Concreting of Barangay Road Tumana Street, Mamandil, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
         

7,637,242.36 

4 Concreting of Barangay Road Marcos Abesamis Street, San Ricardo, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
         

2,648,242.85 

5 Concreting of Barangay Road Purok Balbido, Tabacao, Talavera, Nueva Ecija 
         

6,895,464.21 

   24,878,349.32 

 

for the Contract Price equivalent to TWENTY FOUR MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY 

EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY NINE PESOS  & 32/100  (Php 24,878,349.32), 

in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

November 12, 2018 

 

 

VINCENT JOHN C. RIGOR 

Authorized Managing Officer 

High Strength Development Corporation 

Bulo, Victoria, Tarlac 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated October 29, 2018 for the execution of HIGH 

STRENGTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION for the  project: Asphalt Overlay at Various Barangay, 

Talavera, Nueva Ecija, for the Contract Price equivalent to SEVENTY FOUR MILLION FOUR 

HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS  & 60/100                
(Php 74,419,999.60), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 


	Republic of the Philippines
	Province of Nueva Ecija
	Municipality of  Talavera
	NOTICE OF AWARD
	RICARDO M. DOMINGO, JR.
	Owner/Manager
	NERIVI S. MARTINEZ
	Municipal Mayor
	__________________________
	Republic of the Philippines
	Province of Nueva Ecija
	Municipality of  Talavera
	NOTICE OF AWARD
	IRENEO P. ROQUE
	Owner/Manager
	NERIVI S. MARTINEZ
	Municipal Mayor
	__________________________
	Republic of the Philippines
	Province of Nueva Ecija
	Municipality of  Talavera
	NOTICE OF AWARD
	PROCESO HIPOLITO
	Owner/Manager
	NERIVI S. MARTINEZ
	Municipal Mayor
	__________________________
	Republic of the Philippines
	Province of Nueva Ecija
	Municipality of  Talavera
	NOTICE OF AWARD
	RONALD D. TALENS
	Owner/Manager
	NERIVI S. MARTINEZ
	Municipal Mayor
	__________________________
	Republic of the Philippines
	Province of Nueva Ecija
	Municipality of  Talavera
	NOTICE OF AWARD
	VINCENT JOHN C. RIGOR
	Authorized Managing Officer
	NERIVI S. MARTINEZ
	Municipal Mayor
	__________________________

